Leicestershire Badminton Association

Mens Division 1

Team Name

Regal Arts Mens |
Loughborough Leys Mens |
South Leicestershire Mens |
Loughborough Mens |
Longslade Stoneygate Mens |

Loughborough Students Mens |

Mens Division 2

Team Name

Loughborough Leys Mens Il
Loughborough Students Mens Il
Longslade Stoneygate Mens |l
Meltonshire Mens |
Loughborough Students Mens llI

Leicester University Mens |

Mens Division 3

Team Name

South Leicestershire Mens I
SSC Mens |
Millenium/Olympic Mens |
Regal Arts Mens Il
Loughborough Leys Mens Il
South Leicestershire Mens I

Loughborough Mens I

15 March 2016

Played
7

6
8
8
7
8

Played
10
10

9
7
8
8

Played
12
8
10
11
11
11
11

Won

N w A O N

Won
8
7
5
4
2
0

Won

o A b 00 O N

Total Form

Rubbers Games

55
35
41
24
19
24

Total Form

Rubbers Games

55
56
44
39
23
17

Total Form

Rubbers Games

90
60
48
46
46
37
6

115
78
89
54
42
61

121
127
103
88
61
40

186
124
109
116
106
84

25

Points
2887
2310
2890
2383
1931
2815

Points
3962
3951
3580
2774
2922
1840

Points
4599
3156
3864
4103
4150
3070
2728

Played
4

3
3
5
3
4
Played
5
5
4
4
4
4

Played
6

S a0 oo a0 o b

Won

N N N W

Won

Won

N N A B

Home Form

Rubbers Games

31
18
20
15
11
16

Home Form

Rubbers Games

31
29
22
28
14
10

Home Form

Rubbers Games

50
34
29
21
24
15
4

65
38
40
36
25
38

67
66
51
60
33
26

100
69
67
52
59
34
14

Points
1651
1130
1044
1677
1038
1500

Points
2030
1965
1639
1609
1425
1376

Points
2240
1614
2053
1882
2377
1158
1591

Played
3

3
5
3
4
4
Played
5
5
5
3
4
4

Played
6

a o o o o »H

Mens Division

Away Form
Won Rubbers Games Points
3 24 50 1236
2 17 40 1180
2 21 49 1846
1 9 18 706
0 8 17 893
0 8 23 1315
Away Form
Won Rubbers Games Points
3 24 54 1932
3 27 61 1986
3 22 52 1941
1 11 28 1165
1 9 28 1497
0 7 14 464
Away Form
Won Rubbers Games Points
5 40 86 2359
3 26 55 1542
2 19 42 1811
3 25 64 2221
2 22 47 1773
3 22 50 1912
0 2 11 1137

Page 1 of 3



Leicestershire Badminton Association Mens Division

Mens Division 4a

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Central Leicester Mens | 7 6 42 89 2657 3 3 21 42 1125 4 3 21 47 1532
Meltonshire Mens I 7 5 41 91 2854 4 3 24 53 1656 3 2 17 38 1198
Croakers Mens | 5 4 30 63 1886 3 2 15 33 1142 2 2 15 30 744
Oadby Mens | 7 2 32 75 2427 4 2 22 49 1477 3 0 10 26 950
Ashby Mens | 10 2 26 70 3449 5 2 19 47 1834 5 0 7 23 1615
Enderby Mens | 6 2 18 41 1211 2 2 11 26 736 4 0 7 15 475

Mens Division 4b

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Quorn Mens | 5 3 28 59 1980 3 3 22 46 1315 2 0 6 13 665
Longslade Stoneygate Mens I 6 3 25 58 2204 2 2 15 31 816 4 1 10 27 1388
Feathers Mens | 3 2 20 43 1211 1 1 8 17 442 2 1 12 26 769
Huncote Mens | 2 2 15 32 785 2 2 15 32 785
Loughborough Students Mens IV 4 0 2 16 1231 2 0 1 8 657 2 0 1 8 574

Mens Division 5a

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Melton OG Mens | 7 5 34 79 2582 3 2 16 35 1091 4 3 18 44 1491
Central Leicester Mens I 8 4 40 93 3069 4 2 24 53 1529 4 2 16 40 1540
Loughborough Tech Mens | 8 4 36 77 2812 4 3 24 51 1559 4 1 12 26 1253
Millenium/Olympic Mens Il 6 4 25 54 1904 3 2 15 32 1129 3 2 10 22 775
Huncote Mens Il 7 0 20 54 2495 4 0 13 34 1484 3 0 7 20 1011

15 March 2016 Page 2 of 3



Leicestershire Badminton Association Mens Division

Mens Division 5b

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Trinity Mens | 7 6 40 87 2490 3 3 21 46 1264 4 3 19 41 1226
Mundella Mens | 8 5 39 81 2701 4 2 18 38 1276 4 3 21 43 1425
Oadby Mens Il 6 3 30 69 2220 4 2 20 46 1441 2 1 10 23 779
Feathers Mens Il 7 2 22 49 2241 3 1 12 26 1041 4 1 10 23 1200
Shepshed Mens | 8 1 26 68 2865 4 1 16 42 1557 4 0 10 26 1308

Mens Division 6a

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Wyggeston Mens | 6 4 33 72 2203 3 3 21 44 1195 3 1 12 28 1008
Panthers Mens | 4 2 15 33 1407 2 1 7 15 684 2 1 8 18 723
Central Leicester Mens lll 5 1 19 44 1840 2 1 10 23 787 3 0 9 21 1053
Wanlip Mens | 5 1 11 26 1089 3 0 4 10 385 2 1 7 16 704

Mens Division 6b

Total Form Home Form Away Form
Team Name Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points Played Won Rubbers Games Points
Croakers Mens Il 8 8 60 127 3275 4 4 29 61 1635 4 4 31 66 1640
Huncote Mens I 8 6 49 106 3120 4 3 25 53 1518 4 3 24 53 1602
Loughborough Mens Il 7 3 23 55 2282 3 1 8 20 907 4 2 15 35 1375
Birstall Mens | 8 2 27 62 2638 4 1 15 33 1356 4 1 12 29 1282
Loughborough Tech Mens Il 7 0 12 32 1853 4 0 10 25 1275 3 0 2 7 578

15 March 2016 Page 3 of 3



