Leicestershire Badminton Association

Mens Division

Mens Division 1

mono Biviolon i															
			Home Forr	n —	Away Form										
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Regal Arts Mens I	7	7	55	115	2887	4	4	31	65	1651	3	3	24	50	1236
Loughborough Leys Mens I	6	5	35	78	2310	3	3	18	38	1130	3	2	17	40	1180
South Leicestershire Mens I	8	4	41	89	2890	3	2	20	40	1044	5	2	21	49	1846
Loughborough Mens I	8	3	24	54	2383	5	2	15	36	1677	3	1	9	18	706
Longslade Stoneygate Mens I	7	2	19	42	1931	3	2	11	25	1038	4	0	8	17	893
Loughborough Students Mens I	8	1	24	61	2815	4	1	16	38	1500	4	0	8	23	1315
Mens Division 2															
	Total Form						Home Forr	n —		Away Form —					
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Loughborough Leys Mens II	10	8	55	121	3962	5	5	31	67	2030	5	3	24	54	1932
Loughborough Students Mens II	10	7	56	127	3951	5	4	29	66	1965	5	3	27	61	1986
Longslade Stoneygate Mens II	9	5	44	103	3580	4	2	22	51	1639	5	3	22	52	1941
Meltonshire Mens I	7	4	39	88	2774	4	3	28	60	1609	3	1	11	28	1165
Loughborough Students Mens III	8	2	23	61	2922	4	1	14	33	1425	4	1	9	28	1497
Leicester University Mens I	8	0	17	40	1840	4	0	10	26	1376	4	0	7	14	464
Mens Division 3															
	Total Form						Home Forr	n ——		Away Form					
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
South Leicestershire Mens II	12	11	90	186	4599	6	6	50	100	2240	6	5	40	86	2359
SSC Mens I	8	7	60	124	3156	4	4	34	69	1614	4	3	26	55	1542
Millenium/Olympic Mens I	10	6	48	109	3864	5	4	29	67	2053	5	2	19	42	1811
Regal Arts Mens II	11	5	46	116	4103	5	2	21	52	1882	6	3	25	64	2221
Loughborough Leys Mens III	11	4	46	106	4150	6	2	24	59	2377	5	2	22	47	1773
South Leicestershire Mens III	11	4	37	84	3070	5	1	15	34	1158	6	3	22	50	1912
Loughborough Mens II	11	0	6	25	2728	6	0	4	14	1591	5	0	2	11	1137

Leicestershire Badminton Association

Mens Division

Mens Division 4a

	Total Form — Home Form —						n —				Away Forr				
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Central Leicester Mens I	7	6	42	89	2657	3	3	21	42	1125	4	3	21	47	1532
Meltonshire Mens II	7	5	41	91	2854	4	3	24	53	1656	3	2	17	38	1198
Croakers Mens I	5	4	30	63	1886	3	2	15	33	1142	2	2	15	30	744
Oadby Mens I	7	2	32	75	2427	4	2	22	49	1477	3	0	10	26	950
Ashby Mens I	10	2	26	70	3449	5	2	19	47	1834	5	0	7	23	1615
Enderby Mens I	6	2	18	41	1211	2	2	11	26	736	4	0	7	15	475
Mens Division 4b															
	Total Form					-	Home Forr	n —		Away Form					
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Quorn Mens I	5	3	28	59	1980	3	3	22	46	1315	2	0	6	13	665
Longslade Stoneygate Mens III	6	3	25	58	2204	2	2	15	31	816	4	1	10	27	1388
Feathers Mens I	3	2	20	43	1211	1	1	8	17	442	2	1	12	26	769
Huncote Mens I	2	2	15	32	785	2	2	15	32	785					
Loughborough Students Mens IV	4	0	2	16	1231	2	0	1	8	657	2	0	1	8	574
Mens Division 5a															
	Total Form					Home Form					Away Form				
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Melton OG Mens I	7	5	34	79	2582	3	2	16	35	1091	4	3	18	44	1491
Central Leicester Mens II	8	4	40	93	3069	4	2	24	53	1529	4	2	16	40	1540
Loughborough Tech Mens I	8	4	36	77	2812	4	3	24	51	1559	4	1	12	26	1253
Millenium/Olympic Mens II	6	4	25	54	1904	3	2	15	32	1129	3	2	10	22	775
Huncote Mens II	7	0	20	54	2495	4	0	13	34	1484	3	0	7	20	1011

Leicestershire Badminton Association

Mens Division

Mens Division 5b

				Home Forr	n —		Away Form								
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Trinity Mens I	7	6	40	87	2490	3	3	21	46	1264	4	3	19	41	1226
Mundella Mens I	8	5	39	81	2701	4	2	18	38	1276	4	3	21	43	1425
Oadby Mens II	6	3	30	69	2220	4	2	20	46	1441	2	1	10	23	779
Feathers Mens II	7	2	22	49	2241	3	1	12	26	1041	4	1	10	23	1200
Shepshed Mens I	8	1	26	68	2865	4	1	16	42	1557	4	0	10	26	1308
Mens Division 6a															
	Total Form					Home Forr	n —		Away Form						
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Wyggeston Mens I	6	4	33	72	2203	3	3	21	44	1195	3	1	12	28	1008
Panthers Mens I	4	2	15	33	1407	2	1	7	15	684	2	1	8	18	723
Central Leicester Mens III	5	1	19	44	1840	2	1	10	23	787	3	0	9	21	1053
Wanlip Mens I	5	1	11	26	1089	3	0	4	10	385	2	1	7	16	704
Mens Division 6b															
	Total Form				Home Form					Away Form					
Team Name	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points	Played	Won	Rubbers	Games	Points
Croakers Mens II	8	8	60	127	3275	4	4	29	61	1635	4	4	31	66	1640
Huncote Mens III	8	6	49	106	3120	4	3	25	53	1518	4	3	24	53	1602
Loughborough Mens III	7	3	23	55	2282	3	1	8	20	907	4	2	15	35	1375
Birstall Mens I	8	2	27	62	2638	4	1	15	33	1356	4	1	12	29	1282
Loughborough Tech Mens II	7	0	12	32	1853	4	0	10	25	1275	3	0	2	7	578